
2024 MYFCC  
Game Day Contacts 

Org Name Title Email Cell 

Canton Lions Andrew Hernandez Football Director cantonlionsunitdirector@gmail.com (734) 812-7090 
     

Eastside Eagles Eryck Little 
Cassie Karawan 
Carissa Tucker 

Football Director 
Registrar 
Game Day Coord 

eefootballdirector2012@gmail.com 
eeregistrar2012@gmail.com 

(248) 953-8612 
(586) 381-5568 
(586) 843-9797 

     
Grosse Pointe Red Barons Randie Kohler 

Amanda Petz 
Brian Arnold 

President 
Registrar 
VP 

randie.kohler@gmail.com 
appetz0303@gmail.com 
frostbite77@hotmail.com  

(734) 546-0900 
(734) 213-4073 
(586) 943-1441 

     
Lakes Area Hawks Andy Graham 

Todd Hall 
President 
VP 

andygraham.mm@gmail.com 
thall6@yahoo.com   

(248) 882-2884 
(248) 214-3803 

     
Macomb Mustangs Kyle Burg 

Wendell McIlwain, Jr. 
Dir. of Football 
President 

vpfootball@macombmustangs.com 
wendellmcilwainjr@gmail.com 

(586) 506-6720 
(586) 229-6404 

     
Plymouth Canton Steelers Mike Brannon Unit Director footballdirector@plymouthcantonsteelers.com (734) 673-3447 

     
Pontiac Panthers William Carrington Treasurer William.a.carrington.abd@gmail.com (313) 318-7745 

     
Rochester Maroon John Schultz 

Jeremy Fick 
President 
Asst Director 

schultzjohn46@gmail.com 
jpfick@gmail.com 

(248) 606-0265 
(248) 379-2209 

Rochester Gold Bryan Heckman 
Gary Grochowski 

VP of Football 
Football Director 

heckman71@gmail.com 
gary.grochowski@gmail.com 

(248) 866-9341 
(248) 981-6468 

     
Westland Comets Jimmy Brucker 

Kelly Dunn 
Football Director 
Booster President 

westlandcometsfootball@gmail.com 
cometsboosters@gmail.com 

(734) 658-1123 
(734) 673-5942 

     
Westland Meteors Ryan Yoh Football Director ryanyoh1988@gmail.com (734) 377-4955 
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2024 MYFCC 
Game Report Designees 

Org Name Title Email Cell 

Canton Lions Andrew Hernandez Football Director cantonlionsunitdirector@gmail.com (734) 812-7090 
     

Eastside Eagles Eryck Little Football Director eefootballdirector2012@gmail.com (248) 953-8612 
     

Grosse Pointe Red 
Barons 

Amanda Petz 
Megan Stooke 

Registrar 
Bd Member at Large 

apetz0303@gmail.com 
megan.stooke@gmail.com 

(734) 213-4073 
(313) 300-9188 

     
Lakes Area Hawks Todd Hall VP thall6@yahoo.com   (248) 214-3803 

     
Macomb Mustangs Alisha McIlwain 

Wendell McIlwain, Jr. 
Secretary 
President 

secretary@macombmustangs.net 
wendellmcilwainjr@gmail.com 

(586) 224-9236 
(586) 229-6404 

     
Plymouth Canton 

Steelers 
Mike Brannon Unit Director footballdirector@plymouthcantonsteelers.com (734) 673-3447 

     
Pontiac Panthers Jennifer Washington President mytyme126@aol.com 

jennifer.washington@macys.com  
(248) 421-0136 

     
Rochester Bryan Heckman 

Gary Grochowski 
VP of Football 
Football Director 

heckman71@gmail.com 
gary.grochowski@gmail.com 

(248) 866-9341 
(248) 981-6468 

     
Westland Comets Jimmy Brucker Football Director westlandcometsfootball@gmail.com (734) 658-1123 

     
Westland Meteors Ryan Yoh Football Director ryanyoh1988@gmail.com (734) 377-4955 
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